P Chidambaram

Statement of Assets* & Liabilities as at March 31, 2012
Assets INR INR
Fixed Assets

Furniture & Office Equipment 9,42,932

Home Equipment 6,44,353

Vehicles 46,38,451 62,25,736
Land

Kritika Estate 28,94,579
Investment

Jewellery 65,955

Shares in Unlisted Companies 56,88,400

Bonds 50,000

PPF 7,44,278

Life Insurance , 7,34,144

Post Office Investments 19,50,000 92,32,777
Current Assets

Srinidhi Karti Chidambaram 1,25,00,000

Aditi Nalini Chidambaram 3,15,00,000

P Chidambaram - HUF 75,52,302

Kritika Estate - Current A/c 37,72,632

Interest Receivable 16,42,246 5,69,67,180
Cash & Bank

FD with Banks 3,79,68,167

Savings A/c 60,85,367

Cash on Hand 2,28,100 4,42,81,634
Total Assets 11,96,01,906
Liabilities 0
Net Assets 11,96,01,906

* acquisition or construction cost




Nalini Chidambaram

Assets :
Immovable Properties

House - Karaikudi

Kailash Estate

Agricultural Land - Karaikudi
Land & Building - Managiri
Land - Muttukkadu

House - Sivaganga

Fixed Assets
Office Equipments & Computers
Vehicles

Investments

Bonds ‘
Shares in Unlisted Companies
Bullion & Jewellery

Life Insurance

PPF

Post Office Investments

Current Assets

~ FD with Banks

~ Kailash Estate
Karti P Chidambaram
Rent Advances & Staff Loans
Bank Balances

Cash on Hand

Total Assets
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

~ Provision for Expenses
| TDS Payable

Total Liabilities

Net Assets

* acquisition or construction cost

§tateﬂment of Assets* & Liabilities as at March 31, 2012
INR

~ 12,67,888
1,17,96,682

2,54,000

©3,11,33,594
$25,84,340

12,05,500

14,12,693
35,52,064

1,00,000°
19,09,610

10,54,777
9,92,531
3,08,000

19,50,000

' 8,45,47,788
22,27,108
1,60,00,000

59,90,500

97,47,540

43,943

1,08,000

13,710:

INR

4,82,42,004

49,64,757

63,14,918

11,85,56,879

 17,80,78,558

1,21,710

1,21,710

 17,79,56,848




P Chidambaram - HUF

Statement of Assets* & Liabilities as at March 31, 2012

INR

Assets

Immovable Properties

House at Chennai

85,81,138

Investments

Jewellery

37,360

Shares in Unlisted Companies

1,00,900

1,38,260

Current Assets

FD with Banks

5,32,755

Cash & Bank

1,52,110

6,84,865

Total Assets

94,04,263

Liabilities

P Chidambaram -Individual

75,52,302

Total Liabilities

75,52,302

Net Assets

18,51,962

* acquisition or construction cost
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