P Chidambaram		
Statement of Assets* & Liabilities as a	t March 31, 2012	
Assets	INR	INR
Fixed Assets		
Furniture & Office Equipment	9,42,932	······································
Home Equipment	6,44,353	
Vehicles	46,38,451	62,25,736
Land		
Kritika Estate		28,94,579
Investment		
Jewellery	65,955	
Shares in Unlisted Companies	56,88,400	
Bonds	50,000	
PPF	7,44,278	
Life Insurance	7,34,144	
Post Office Investments	19,50,000	92,32,777
Current Assets		
Srinidhi Karti Chidambaram	1,25,00,000	
Aditi Nalini Chidambaram	3,15,00,000	
P Chidambaram - HUF	75,52,302	
Kritika Estate - Current A/c	37,72,632	
Interest Receivable	16,42,246	5,69,67,180
Cash & Bank		
FD with Banks	3,79,68,167	
Savings A/c	60,85,367	
Cash on Hand	2,28,100	4,42,81,634
Total Assets		11,96,01,906
Liabilities		0
Net Assets		11,96,01,906
acquisition or construction cost		
acquisition or construction cost		

Statement of Assets* & Liabilities as at Management of Assets Immovable Properties House - Karaikudi	INR 12,67,888 1,17,96,682	
Immovable Properties	12,67,888	INR
		•
House - Karaikudi		
The state of the s	1 17 06 692	
Kailash Estate		
Agricultural Land - Karaikudi	2,54,000	-
Land & Building - Managiri	3,11,33,594	,
Land - Muttukkadu	25,84,340	
House - Sivaganga	12,05,500	4,82,42,004
Fixed Assets		
Office Equipments & Computers	14,12,693	
Vehicles	35,52,064	49,64,757
<u>Investments</u>		
Bonds	1,00,000	
Shares in Unlisted Companies	19,09,610	
Bullion & Jewellery	10,54,777	
Life Insurance	9,92,531	
PPF	3,08,000	
Post Office Investments	19,50,000	63,14,918
<u>Current Assets</u>		
FD with Banks	8,45,47,788	
Kailash Estate	22,27,108	
Karti P Chidambaram	1,60,00,000	
Rent Advances & Staff Loans	59,90,500	
Bank Balances	97,47,540	
Cash on Hand	43,943	11,85,56,879
Total Assets	:	17,80,78,558
Liabilities		
Current Liabilities		
Provision for Expenses	1,08,000	
TDS Payable	13,710	1,21,710
Total Liabilities	: : : :	1,21,710
Net Assets	:	17,79,56,848
* acquisition or construction cost		

P Chidambaram - HUF		
		7
Statement of Assets* & Liabilities as at March 31, 2012		
		INR
<u>Assets</u>		
<u>Immovable Properties</u>		
House at Chennai		85,81,138
<u>Investments</u>		
Jewellery	37,360	
Shares in Unlisted Companies	1,00,900	1,38,260
Current Assets		
FD with Banks	5,32,755	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Cash & Bank	1,52,110	6,84,865
Total Assets		94,04,263
<u>Liabilities</u>		
P Chidambaram -Individual		75,52,302
Total Liabilities		75,52,302
Net Assets		18,51,962
* acquisition or construction cost		